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396.01 -400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 233 1.75% 7461 56.00%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-196 250 1.88% 771 57.88%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01- 192 235 1.76% 7946 59.64%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01-188 214 1.61% 8160 61.25%
380.01 - 384 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01- 184 223 1.67% 8383 62.92%
376.01 - 380 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 176.01-180 235 1.76% 8618 64.69%
372.01-376 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 172.01-176 206 1.55% 8824 66.23%
368.01 - 372 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 168.01-172 186 1.40% 9010 67.63%
364.01 - 368 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 164.01 - 168 205 1.54% 9215 69.17%
360.01 - 364 3 0.02% 4 0.03% 160.01 - 164 182 1.37% 9397 70.53%
356.01 - 360 0 0.00% 4 0.03% 156.01 - 160 210 1.58% 9607 7211%
352.01 - 356 4 0.03% 8 0.06% 152.01- 156 209 1.57% 9816 73.68%
348.01 - 352 3 0.02% 1" 0.08% 148.01 - 152 181 1.36% 9997 75.04%
344.01 - 348 8 0.06% 19 0.14% 144.01 - 148 191 1.43% 10188 76.47%
340.01 - 344 12 0.09% 31 0.23% 140.01 - 144 141 1.06% 10329 77.53%
336.01 - 340 27 0.20% 58 0.44% 136.01- 140 182 1.37% 10511 78.89%
332.01 - 336 33 0.25% 91 0.68% 132.01-136 187 1.40% 10698 80.30%
328.01 - 332 48 0.36% 139 1.04% 128.01-132 179 1.34% 10877 81.64%
324.01 - 328 50 0.38% 189 1.42% 124.01-128 170 1.28% 11047 82.92%
320.01 - 324 80 0.60% 269 2.02% 120.01-124 173 1.30% 11220 84.22%
316.01 - 320 88 0.66% 357 2.68% 116.01-120 163 1.22% 11383 85.44%
312.01-316 126 0.95% 483 3.63% 112.01 - 116 160 1.20% 11543 86.64%
308.01 - 312 144 1.08% 627 4.71% 108.01 - 112 1562 1.14% 11695 87.78%
304.01 - 308 150 1.13% 7 5.83% 104.01-108 133 1.00% 11828 88.78%
300.01 - 304 179 1.34% 956 7.18% 100.01-104 121 0.91% 11949 89.69%
296.01 - 300 202 1.52% 1158 8.69% 96.01 - 100 118 0.89% 12067 90.57%
292.01 - 296 195 1.46% 1353 10.16% 92.01 - 96 113 0.85% 12180 91.42%
288.01-292 231 1.73% 1584 11.89% 88.01-92 87 0.65% 12267 92.07%
284.01 - 288 223 1.67% 1807 13.56% 84.01-88 97 0.73% 12364 92.80%
280.01-284 225 1.69% 2032 15.25% 80.01 -84 81 0.61% 12445 93.41%
276.01-280 249 1.87% 2281 17.12% 76.01-80 68 0.51% 12513 93.92%
272.01-276 242 1.82% 2523 18.94% 72.01-76 53 0.40% 12566 94.32%
268.01-272 270 2.03% 2793 20.96% 68.01-72 44 0.33% 12610 94.65%
264.01 - 268 266 2.00% 3059 22.96% 64.01-68 31 0.23% 12641 94.88%
260.01 - 264 289 2.17% 3348 25.13% 60.01 - 64 25 0.19% 12666 95.07%
256.01-260 233 1.75% 3581 26.88% 56.01 - 60 19 0.14% 12685 95.21%
252.01 - 256 284 2.13% 3865 29.01% 52.01 - 56 14 0.11% 12699 95.32%
248.01 - 252 249 1.87% 4114 30.88% 48.01-52 12 0.09% 12711 95.41%
244.01 - 248 273 2.05% 4387 32.93% 44.01-48 6 0.05% 12717 95.45%
240.01-244 272 2.04% 4659 34.97% 40.01-44 1" 0.08% 12728 95.53%
236.01 - 240 260 1.95% 4919 36.92% 36.01-40 6 0.05% 12734 95.58%
232.01-236 276 2.07% 5195 38.99% 32.01-36 10 0.08% 12744 95.65%
228.01-232 275 2.06% 5470 41.06% 28.01-32 4 0.03% 12748 95.68%
224.01-228 269 2.02% 5739 43.08% 24.01-28 4 0.03% 12752 95.71%
220.01-224 249 1.87% 5988 44.94% 20.01-24 8 0.06% 12760 95.77%
216.01-220 217 1.63% 6205 46.57% 16.01 - 20 2 0.02% 12762 95.79%
212.01-216 289 217% 6494 48.74% 12.01-16 0 0.00% 12762 95.79%
208.01-212 242 1.82% 6736 50.56% 8.01-12 2 0.02% 12764 95.80%
204.01 - 208 275 2.06% 7011 52.62% 4.01-8 0 0.00% 12764 95.80%

200.01 - 204 217 1.63% 7228 54.25% 0-4 559 4.20% 13323 100.00%



